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HE | ABERSE | HEERE RS WASH| ZHE%E| 8% faE
113.04.01 3R H45eR 1,150,036
113.04.09 11202038 |FRESZ S B RLRETE 4,000 | 1,146,036
113.04.09 11202039 ({EZE2 4B A SRS 4,575 | 1,141,461
113.04.16 11202040 |REEESREEIRESE 5,400 | 1,136,061
113.04.16 11202041  |SLEETESHEYI(NEER) 53,760 | 1,082,301
113.04.16 11202042 | EEVEETEYI(4) 5 E) 7,480 | 1,074,821
113.04.22 11201014 IRTHREGEWA 102,500 1,177,321
113.04.26 11202043 |EERELE IR B R R 8,064 | 1,169,257
113.04.26 11202044 |BEERBR b1 S0 ok S B 4,400 | 1,164,857
113.04.26 11202045  |#EBIIC A ZERE 4 7,000 | 1,157,857
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